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R3

10kΩ
1%
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R5

200kΩ
1%

C4
0.5F

10

VREF

LOW PASS FILTER Fc = 1.5 KHz
FIND OUT HOW TO ACHIEVE LOWER CUTOFF
ALSO ENSURE EXCLUDING SECOND POLE ON OUTPUT
STILL PROVIDES STABLE OPERATION
CONTACT TI

GAIN = 2*(R2/R1)
SET FOR 20

R10

1kΩ
1%

R11

1kΩ
1%

14

15

COM_MODE

COM_MODE

DONT THINK AN RFI
FILTER ON THE INPUT IS
NECESSARY

VREF

INST_OUTLP_IN

CHECK WITH TI ABOUT BIASING REQUIREMENTS
OF THE INA326 IDEALLY DO NOT WANT
TO PROVIDE BIASING PATH TO VREF
READ FROM DISCUSSION FORUM BIASING CAN BE ACHIEVED
THROUGH THE DRIVEN RIGHT LEG AND 
REFERENCE ELECTRODE
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